
0-3 

yrs

3-

6yrs

M F Total

1 UTKAL DIVAS 01.04.23 SAT

2 SUNDAY  02.04.23 SUN

3 SUDUKHANDA SUDUKHANDA AWC/ ARTAKA AWC AWC 619/624 48 44 27 71 36 35 71 9178559700/9556862546 815/816 03.04.23 MON

4 PURUNAHAT PURUNA HAT AWC / KALIKAPUR AWC AWC 613/614 34 43 40 83 44 39 83 8018799062/7436996339 809/808 04.04.23 TUE

5 DANDO DONDO AWC/SAMITANGA AWC/GANGAPUR AWC AWC 603/616/604 40 35 55 90 44 46 90 8457988614/7873405195/9938824658 810/812/812 05.04.23 WED

6 KULASAMITANGA KULASAMITANGA AWC/ ODKIMARA AWC AWC 609/625 48 32 32 64 27 37 64 9556004454/7377337725 7873711473/810 06.04.23 THU

7 GOOD FRIDAY 07.04.23 FRI

8 REFFERAL DAY
08.04.23 SAT

9 SUNDAY 09.04.23 SUN

10 PMSMA 10.04.23 MON

11 UDAYPUR UDAYPUR AWC/TOTAPADA AWC AWC 623/622 45 35 22 57 28 29 57 7377228813/8270949703 814 11.04.23 TUE

12 PANIMANDUO SOGAL AWC / PANIMANDUO AWC AWC 624/612 40 32 28 60 31 29 60 9178793584/9938202053 811/816 12.04.23 WED

13 RATILO RATILO /RATILO 1 AWC 614/615 35 35 44 79 43 36 79 8018121744/7752031308
824 13.04.23 THU

14 DR B R AMBEDKARJAYANTI 14.04.23 FRI

15 REFERRAL DAY
15.04.23 SAT

16 SUNDAY
16.04.23 SUN

17 BOILO BOILO / SARADA AWC 601/617 35 32 36 68 33 35 68 7873313882/7788889788 809/826 17.04.23 MON

18 TARITO TARITO 2/ TARITO 3 AWC 621/626 25 39 32 71 23 48 71 9938358079/9178749863 830/827 18.04.23 TUE

19 TARITO TARITO 1/BURUDA AWC 620/602 25 30 28 58 36 22 58 9778346240/9583823838 830/828 19.04.23 WED

20 MURKUNDI MURKUNDI / MURKUNDI 1 / GOTHAMIRA AWC 610/611/605 21 48 44 92 51 41 92 9937311853/9776904581/9439621283 825/828 20.04.23 THU

21 GUALI GUALI / GUALI 1 AWC 606/607 26 27 30 57 35 22 57 9938255221/9937240672 823 21.04.23 FRI

22 IDD-UL- FITAR 22.04.23

23 SUNDAY 23.04.23
SUN

24 KATARAPA KATARAPA AWC 408 30 37 67 37 30 67
9437362563 780

24.4.23
MON

25 KATARAPA KATARAPA 1 AWC 407 30 32 19 51 20 31 51 7609964364 780 25.4.23 TUE

26 BARABARI BARABARI/ORABARI/R.K PUR AWC 302/317/324 27 28 33 61` 31 30 61 9438730269/9437843265/9438443432 761 26.04.23 WED

27 BETEI BETEI/KASIPUR AWC 138/304 18 35 26 61 36 25 61 9668069901/9777073803 668 27.04.23 THU

28 MANITRI MANITRI AWC AWC 310 26 35 30 65 31 34 65 9776022611 686 28.04.23 FRI

29 BOILO SWAPNESWAR BALASRAM ASHRAM RES 33 33 0 33 9692660679
29.04.23 SAT

30 SUNDAY
30.04.23 SUN

1 BODAMUNDAI BODAMUNDAI/BODAMUNDAI 1 AWC 304/305 18 28 32 60 31 29 60 9439439759/8895745102 9040905623/691 01.05.23 MON

CHANIPUR CHANIPUR /KARAMUAN AWC 307/308 30 43 26 69 33 36 69 9439205879 / 9437207692 753/760 02.05.23 TUE

FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2023

FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2023
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 MICROPLAN OF CHC SALIPUR  FOR THE YEAR 2023-24

Mobile Health Team-I, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.

Team Members:    

Dr. BISWA MOHAN PRUSTY,AYUSH DOCTOR (Male)

Dr.  SK SARAFAT ULLA,AYUSH DOCTOR (Male)

Mrs. MADHUSMITA SWAIN, SN    /   Mrs. SHUVASHREE SUBHASMITA KAR, Pharmasist
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3 KUSAMBI KUSAMBI 1/KUSAMBI 2 AWC 711/712 25 45 44 89 39 50 89 9692545742/7873880238 741/743 03.05.23 WED

4 KUSAMBI KUSAMBI 3/KUSAMBI 4 AWC 713/714 25 43 36 79 41 38 79 9090257115/8895447889
742/743 04.05.23 THU

5 BUDHAPURNIMA 05.05.23 FRI

6 REFFERAL DAY 06.05.23 SAT

7 SUNDAY 07.05.23 SUN

8 MANOHARPUR MANOHARPUR/CHAMARIGOLA AWC AWC 311/306 23 38 17 55 23 32 55 9348438138/9439767697 692 08.05.23 MON

9 PMSMA DUTY 09.05.23 TUE

10 PIKOL PIKOL 2/PIKOL 3 AWC 313/314 25 32 28 60 29 31 60 8895613069/7504842649 681/682 10.05.23 WED

11 PIKOL PIKOL 4/PIKOL 5 AWC 315/316 25 31 33 64 27 37 64 7381697795/9776763436 680/681 11.05.23 THU

12 PIKOL PIKOL 1/BODAMUNDAI MINI AWC 312/323 25 35 21 56 35 21 56 7894238505/9776107880 680/691 12.05.23 FRI

13 REFFERAL DAY 13.05.23
SAT

14 SUNDAY 14.05.23 SUN

15 BODAMUNDAI SHANKARPUR/SHANKARPUR 1 AWC 320/324 27 50 40 90 40 50 90 8658895631 753/754 15.05.23 MON

16 BODAMUNDAI/JAPAKUDA SHANKARPUR MINI/UTTROL AWC AWC 325/424 35 55 33 88 42 46 88 8018678404/8328802625 756/ 16.05.23 TUE

17 CHOTIPADA CHOTIPADA /KANKARAILO AWC 702/710 37 43 35 78 37 41 78 9937083571/7377166160 747/749 17.05.23 WED

18 KALIDAHI KALIDAHI/CHOTINATARA AWC 407/701 32 29 26 55 30 25 55 9668985744 759 18.05.23 THU

19 SABITRI 19.05.23 FRI

20 REFFERAL DAY 20.05.23 SAT

21 SUNDAY
21.05.23 SUN

22 DEULI DEULI  AWC 704 28 25 26 51 28 23 51 8984760548 745 22.05.23 MON

23 KANPUR KANPUR 1 AWC 707 28 30 21 51 28 23 51 9439368413 745 23.05.23 TUE

24 KANPUR KANPUR 2 AWC 708 29 35 37 72 38 34 72 8458003761 744 24.05.23 WED

25 BHORA BHORA /PRAHARAJPUR AWC 425/426 35 25 15 40 19 21 40 9668800681/9938219233 751 25.05.23 THU

26 KANPUR KANPUR 3 AWC 709 28 25 23 48 27 21 48 9178188655 26.05.23 FRI

27 REFFERAL DAY 27.05.23 SAT

28 SUNDAY
28.05.23 SUN

29 BHIMDASHPUR BHIMADASPUR/BHIMADASPUR 1 AWC 402/447 35 37 28 65 34 31 65 8480395032 / 8260332596 29.5.23 MON

30 TALAPADA TALAPADA AWC 419 30 25 18 43 23 20 43 9439778818 9938883204 30.5.23 TUE

31 ULDIA ULDIA/ULDIA 1 AWC 423 35 30 31 61 33 28 61 9777234504 758/746 31.05.23 WED

1 SIDHO SIDHO/MIRZAPUR AWC 721/717 33 31 28 59 26 33 59 9178286547/9938435163 736/864 01.06.23 THU

2 MADHANGA MADHANGA/KERENGA MINI AWC 715/722 27 24 21 45 23 22 45 8018744234/8895803148 737/740 02.06.23 FRI

3 REFERRAL DAY 03.06.23 SAT

4 SUNDAY
04.06.23 SUN

5 MATANAGAR RAISUNGUDA 3/MATANAGAR AWC 720/716 32 33 43 76 40 36 76 8763637443/9437475891 736/737 05.06.23 MON

6 RAISUNGUDA RAISUNGUDA 1/RAISUNGUDA 2 AWC 718/719 32 31 26 57 34 23 57 9556934394/9937611086 748 06.06.23 TUE

7 DHARMAGATPUR DHARMAGATPUR/DHARMAGATPUR 1 AWC 403/432 30 57 31 84 46 38 84 8895658509/7504900057 737/740 07.06.23 WED

8 TILIDA TILIDA 1 AWC 420 30 23 28 51 31 20 51 9439166623 736/737 08.06.23 THU

9 PMSMA DUTY AT CHC 09.06.23 FRI

10 REFERRAL DAY 10.06.23 SAT

11 SUNDAY 11.06.23 SUN

12 ODASING ODASING 1/ODASING 2 AWC 414/415 32 49 35 84 44 40 84 9178794072/9348007538 748 12.06.23 MON

13 ODASING ODASING 3/ODASING 4 AWC 416/417 32 21 21 42 22 20 42 8658839847/9938758614 772/771 13.06.23 TUE

14 PAHILI RAJA 14.06.23 WED

15 RAJA SANKRANTI 15.06.23 THU

16 TILIDA TILIDA 2/TILIDA 3 AWC 421/422 31 41 46 87 48 39 87 9658682021/9658338727 774 16.06.23 FRI

17 REFERRAL DAY 17.06.23 SAT

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2023



18
SUNDAY 18.06.23 SUN

19 KUSUPUR KUSUPUR/DHANUPADA AWC 411/814 40 37 32 69 40 29 69 9658141750/7682026487 776/775 19.06.23 MON

20 RATHAYATRA 20.06.23 TUE

21 HIRAPUR HIRAPUR/BALISHAMALA 1 AWC 406/ 42 33 40 73 42 31 73 8763083420/ 801 12.06.23 WED

22 MOHANAPUR MOHANAPUR /MOHANAPUR 1 AWC 412/413 38 36 34 70 36 34 70 9438300810/9938518889 784 22.06.23 THU

23 KATIKATA KATIKATA/GOTHADA/REBA AWC 410/405 50 48 43 91 49 42 91 6370267815/7683896328 783/778/ 23.06.23 FRI

24 REFERRAL DAY
24.06.23 SAT

25 SUNDAY
25.06.23 SUN

26 ELMAPUR ELMAPUR/RAMAKRUSHNAPUR AWC 404/418 37 28 32 60 33 27 60 9438550095/9078603198 799 26.06.23 MON

27 JAGULEIPADA JAGULEIPADA /JAGULEIPADA 1 AWC 497 30 34 14 48 25 23 48 8908631510/7682985808 779 27.06.23 TUE

28 PURBA BANAHARA PURBABANAHARA/SUNAKHANDI AWC 322 25 31 34 65 30 35 65 6371633078/8895800165 688/ 28.06.23 WED

29 SAIGODA SAIGODA/SAIGODA 1 AWC 318/319 25 42 34 76 43 33 76 9937318355/9178870683 690 29.06.23 THU

30 IDD-UZ=ZUHA
30.06.23 FRI

1 REFERRAL DAY
01.07.23 SAT

2 SUNDAY
02.07.23 SUN

3 DHUANSAHI DHUANSAHI/DHUANSAHI 1 AWC 705/ 25 42 30 72 33 39 72 7377298614/9668598507 738 03.07.23 MON

4 BANAHARA BANAHARA AWC 301 18 29 16 45 23 22 45 9178297862 688 04.07.23 TUE

5 MUKUNDPUR MUKUNDPUR AWC/SANA BHIMRAJPUR AWC 814/819 41 23 22 45 27 18 45 9938292324/8018082955 793 05.07.23 WED

6 LEKHANPUR LEKHANPUR 1/SANYASHIPATNA AWC 809/820 40 40 32 72 34 38 72 9178020821/8658362776
794/764

06.07.23
THU

7 KUANARPUR KUANARPUR AWC/KUANARPUR 1 AWC AWC 808/807 46 34 30 64 30 34 64 9658140750/9439370513
769 07.07.23 FRI

8 REFFERAL DAY
08.07.23 SAT

9 SUNDAY 09.07.23 SUN

10
PMSMA DUTY 10.07.23 MON

11 BHIMRAJPUR BHIMRAJPUR AWC/ BHIMRAJPUR 1 AWC AWC 801/802 47 38 33 71 35 36 71 8895085987/8763105631 791/795 11.07.23 TUE

12 BHIMRAJPUR BHIMRAJPUR 2 AWC/RAMESWAR AWC AWC 803/818 47 41 29 70 39 31 70 9438312838/9439281871 796/790 12.07.23 WED

13 DURGAPUR DURGAPUR AWC/UCHHADIHA AWC AWC 805/822 45 39 29 68 39 29 68 9437947541
796/790 13.07.23 THU

14 TUNUPUR TUNPUR AWC/GARGARA AWC AWC 823/823 43 27 21 48 25 23 48 7894307091/9439370513 776 14.07.23 FRI

15 REFFERAL DAY 15.-7.23 SAT

16 SUNDAY
16.07.23 SUN

17 KUKUDANGA KUKUDANGA AWC/NANPUR AWC AWC 814/815 43 28 25 53 36 17 53 9556786173/9938399362
767 17.07.23 MON

18 LEKHANPUR LEKHANPUR 2/3 AWC AWC 810/811 45 38 25 63 32 31 63 9439312516 764 764 TUE

19 MALASASAN MALASASAN AWC/CHAHAPADA AWC 812 39 35 30 65 35 30 65 9853831890/9938357595 763/794 763 WED

20 NARADA NARADA AWC/NARADA 1 AWC AWC 816/817 45 33 28 61 31 30 61 9178857382/9777332235 768 768 THU

21 MALASASAN MALASASAN 1 AWC AWC 813 36 32 27 59 27 32 59 9668389578 762 21.07.23 FRI

22 BOILO SWAPNESWAR BALASRAM ASHRAM RES 33 33 0 33 9692660679 22.07.23 SAT

23 SUNDAY 23.07.23 SUN

24 KARAMUAN BISWABHARATI BP SCHOOL 3102 22 NON RES 30 50 80 40 40 80 9437766942 24.07.23 MON

25 KARAMUAN KARAMUAN UPS SCHOOL 15 13 16 18 20 23 10 10 125 65 60 125 9861025592 25.07.23
TUE

26 CHOTIPADA CHOTINATARA PS/PANCHAYAT HS,CHOTIPADA SCHOOL 6103 37 NON RES 6 7 5 4 8 47 40 117 60 57 117 8480719480 26.07.23 WED

27 CHOTIPADA PANCHAYAT HS,CHOTIPADA SCHOOL 6103 37 NON RES 63 49 112 52 60 112 9178449520 27.07.23 THU

28 MOHHARRAM 28.07.23 FRI

29 REFFERAL DAY 29.07.23 SAT

30 SUNDAY 30.07.23 SUN

31 SIDHO NANDINI NODAL VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL 3001 28 NON RES 10 8 6 11 12 10 11 12 12 14 106 46 60 106 8917385903 31.07.23 MON

FOR THE MONTH OF JULY-2023

FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2023



1 BHIMARAJPUR JADUMANI NODAL UPS SCHOOL 1204 49 NON RES 5 9 7 12 9 30 24 28 124 48 76 124 8895946130 01.08.23 TUE

2 BHIMARAJPUR BALARAM KALARAM HS SCHOOL 28 36 64 31 33 64 9938339398 02.08.23 WED

3 MADHYAKACHA ANADI MEMORIAL HS SCHOOL 5001 36 NON RES 48 61 109 62 47 109 9937197434 03.08.23 THU

4 MAHAN MAHAN PACHAYAT HS/PURAN NODAL UPS SCHOOL 5803 27 NON RES 8 10 12 10 11 13 14 15 13 16 122 62 60 122 9937593629 / 9938836682 04.08.23 FRI

5 REFFERAL DAY 05.08.23 SAT

6 SUNDAY 06.08.23 SUN

7 BASUDEVPUR BATAGOSWAMI UCHA VP/ BASUDEVPUR UPS SCHOOL 5601 22 NON RES 9 8 9 7 9 6 8 9 47 30 142 69 73 142 9178593200 07.08.23 MON

8 BASUDEVPUR BASUDEVPUR UPS SCHOOL 5602 22 NON RES 12 15 16 15 15 18 22 29 142 69 73 142 9178593200 08.08.23 TUE

9 PMSMA DUTY
09.08.23 WED

10 TENTOL JAYANTEE NODAL  HS SCHOOL 6002 22 NON RES 26 28 44 32 35 165 85 80 165 9437603932 10.08.23 THU

11 TENTOL JAYANTEE NODAL  HS SCHOOL 6002 22 NON RES 21 33 28 36 44 162 80 82 162 11.08.23 FRI

12 REFFERAL DAY 12.08.23
SAT

13
SUNDAY 13.08.23 SUN

14 MALASASAN PANCHAYAT HS/MALA CENTRE PS SCHOOL 6003/6001 40 NON RES 7 8 5 7 9 28 34 98 58 40 98 7894560613 / 9438563204 14.08.23 MON

15 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15.08.23 TUE

16 CHANIPUR CHANIPUR NODAL  HS SCHOOL 3002 17 NON RES 13 15 16 14 13 16 18 105 52 53 105 9938710658 16.08.23 WED

17 CHANIPUR CHANIPUR NODAL  HS SCHOOL 3002 17 NON RES 43 30 32 105 55 50 105 9938710658 17.08.23 THU

18 KULINDO KULINDO PROJ UPS/PURUSOTTAMPUR PS SCHOOL 5201/3302 35 NON RES 8 10 13 11 9 12 11 16 90 43 47 90 8908069365/8763551330 18.08.23 FRI

19 REFFERAL DAY 19.08.23 SAT

20 SUNDAY 20.08.23 SUN

21 SISUA KALYANPUR GIRLS HS/BALIA PS SCHOOL 41 37 78 0 78 78
9348975116 21.08.23 MON

22 GUALI GUALI NODAL HS SCHOOL 10102 20 NON RES 15 15 17 37 29 113 48 65 113 9437609135 / 7008831190 22.08.23 TUE

23 GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR NODAL HS SCHOOL 4001 28 NON RES 16 18 15 21 23 27 120 55 65 120 9778317034 23.08.23 WED

24 GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR NODAL HS SCHOOL 4001 28 NON RES 45 38 37 120 50 70 120 9778317034 24.08.23 THU

25 GOPINATHPUR GOPINATHPUR NODAL HS SCHOOL 4001 28 NON RES 46 54 100 50 50 100 9778317034 25.08.23 FRI

26 REFFERAL DAY 26.08.23 SAT

27 SUNDAY 27.08.23 SUN

28 KALIKAPUR MAHANADI NODAL BP SCHOOL 8401 40 NON RES 6 5 5 10 10 7 12 13 22 34 123 57 66 123 7978201754
28.08.23 MON

29 SAMITANGA JATINDRA NATH BP SCHOOL 8701 37 NON RES 12 11 13 13 11 12 10 15 16 17 130 66 64 130 9777267650 29.08.23 TUE

30 JHULAN PURNIMA 30.08.23 WED

31 KUKUDANGA GOVT.UPGRADED KUKUDANGA HS SCHOOL 7901 41 NON RES 9 11 6 13 12 13 11 7 11 11 104 54 50 104 9938542550 31.08.23 THU

1 BOILO PURUSOTTAMPUR ADARSH UPS SCHOOL 8902 10 16 19 11 16 26 20 118 60 58 118 7377707477 01.09.23 FRI

2 REFFERAL DAY 02.09.23 SAT

3 SUNDAY 03.09.23 SUN

4 BOILO PANCHAYAT HS , BOILO SCHOOL NON RES 26 27 31 84 41 43 84
9437228029 04.09.23 MON

5 TEACHERS DAY 05.09.23 TUE

6 JANMASTAMI 06.09.23 WED

7 UDAYPUR SURENDRA NATH BP SCHOOL 9902 46 NON RES 11 12 14 11 13 21 20 102 64 38 102 9861412234 07.09.23 THU

8 UDAYPUR SURENDRA NATH BP SCHOOL 9902 46 NON RES 34 31 37 102 54 48 102 9861412234 08.09.23 FRI

9 REFFERAL DAY 09.09.23 SAT

10 SUNDAY 10.09.23 SUN

11 PMSMA 11.09.23 MON

12 DHARMATGATPUR DHARMAGATPUR UPS SCHOOL 6301 28 NON RES 17 16 20 28 27 108 64 44 108 8763269792 12.09.23 TUE

13 DHARMATGATPUR DHARMAGATPUR UPS SCHOOL 6301 28 NON RES 30 27 33 90 40 50 90 8763269792 13.09.23 WED

14 KUSAMBI KUSAMBI NODAL UPS SCHOOL 10402 21 NON RES 22 28 21 19 20 110 62 48 110 9178903005/8763336640 14.09.23 THU

15 KUSAMBI KUSAMBI NODAL UPS SCHOOL 10402 21 NON RES 34 36 30 100 45 55 100 9178903005/8763336640 15.09.23 FRI

16 REFFERAL DAY 16.09.23 SAT

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER-2023



17 SUNDAY 17.09.23 SUN

18 SUNAKHALA TULASIDAS MADHYA VIDYAYAN SCHOOL 6803 42 NON RES 12 10 11 10 9 10 11 13 86 45 41 86 8763929259 18.09.23 MON

19 GANESH POOJA 19.09.23 TUE

20 NUAKHAI 20.09.23 WED

21 BHAIRPUR BHAIRPUR UPS SCHOOL 6702 38 NON RES 22 23 27 24 26 122 57 65 122 9583418744 21.09.23 THU

22 BHAIRPUR BHAIRPUR UPS SCHOOL 6702 38 NON RES 36 34 40 110 42 68 110 9583418744 22.09.23 FRI

23 REFFERAL DAY 23.09.23 SAT

24 SUNDAY 24.09.23 SUN

25 KUSAMBI ABDUL HAMID UPS,MOHIUDDINPUR SCHOOL 10401/10403 23 NON RES 18 22 19 20 21 100 43 57 100 9090323190 25.09.23 MON

26 KUSAMBI ABDUL HAMID UPS,MOHIUDDINPUR SCHOOL 10401/10403 23 NON RES 30 36 33 99 40 59 99 9090323190 26.09.23 TUE

27 SHANKARPUR SHANKARPUR URDU PROJ UPS SCHOOL 3401 22 NON RES 16 21 24 19 20 100 65 35 100 9692334621 27.09.23 WED

28 SHANKARPUR SHANKARPUR URDU PROJ UPS SCHOOL 3401 22 NON RES 28 32 30 90 47 43 90 9692334621 28.09.23 THU

29 BIRTHDAY OF PROPHET MOHHAMAD 29.09.23 FRI

30 REFFERAL DAY 30.09.23 SAT

1 SUNDAY 01.1023 SUN

2 GANDHIJAYANTI 2.10.23 MON

3 PADMAPUR GOPABANDHU NODAL HS,PIRABAZAR SCHOOL 2401 35 NON RES 23 21 26 23 27 120 55 65 120 9861957244 03.10.23 TUE

4 PADMAPUR GOPABANDHU NODAL HS,PIRABAZAR SCHOOL 2401 35 NON RES 40 38 42 120 53 67 120 9861957244 04.10.23 WED

5 PADMAPUR GOPABANDHU NODAL HS,PIRABAZAR SCHOOL 2401 35 NON RES 55 65 120 50 70 120 9861957244 05.10.23 THU

6 MADHYAKACHA MADHYAKACHA UPS SCHOOL 5002 40 NON RES 9 9 11 13 10 15 12 15 94 40 54 94 9437328685 06.10.23 FRI

7 REFFERAL DAY 07.10.23 SAT

8
SUNDAY 08.10.23 SUN

9 PMSMA DUTY 09.10.23 MON

10 SUDUKHANDA SUDUKHANDA AWC/ ARTAKA AWC AWC 619/624 48 44 27 71 36 35 71 9178559700/9556862546 815/816 10.10.23 TUE

11 PURUNAHAT PURUNA HAT AWC / KALIKAPUR AWC AWC 613/614 34 43 40 83 44 39 83 8018799062/7436996339 809/808 11.10.23 WED

12 DANDO DONDO AWC/SAMITANGA AWC/GANGAPUR AWC AWC 603/616/604 40 35 55 90 44 46 90 8457988614/7873405195/9938824658 810/812/812 12.10.23 THU

13 KULASAMITANGA KULASAMITANGA AWC/ ODKIMARA AWC AWC 609/625 48 32 32 64 27 37 64 9556004454/7377337725 7873711473/810 13.10.23 FRI

14 REFERRAL DAY 57 28 29 57 14.10.23 SAT

15
SUNDAY

60 31 29 60
15.10.23 SUN

16 UDAYPUR UDAYPUR AWC/TOTAPADA AWC AWC 623/622 45 35 22 57 28 29 57 7377228813/8270949703 814 16.10.23 MON

17 PANIMANDUO SOGAL AWC / PANIMANDUO AWC AWC 624/612 40 32 28 60 31 29 60 9178793584/9938202053 811/816 17.10.23 TUE

18 RATILO RATILO /RATILO 1 AWC 614/615 35 35 44 79 43 36 79 8018121744/7752031308 824 18.10.23 WED

19 TARITO TARITO 2/ TARITO 3/TARITO PS AWC/SCHOOL 621/626/0301 25 39 32 5 6 6 7 6 101 38 63 101 9938358079/9178749863/9348549838
830/827 19.10.23 THU

20 BOILO BOILO / SARADA AWC 601/617 35 32 36 68 33 35 68 7873313882/7788889788 809/826 20.10.23 FRI

21 MAHA SAPTAMI
21.10.23 SAT

22 MAHA ASTAMI
22.10.23 SUN

23 MAHA NAVAMI 23.10.23 MON

24 MAHA DASAMI 24.10.23 TUE

25 TARITO TARITO 1/BURUDA AWC 620/602 25 30 28 58 36 22 58 9778346240/9583823838 830/828 25.10.23 WED

26 MURKUNDI MURKUNDI / MURKUNDI 1 / GOTHAMIRA AWC 610/611/605 21 48 44 92 51 41 92 9937311853/9776904581/9439621283 825/828 26.10.23 THU

27 GUALI GUALI / GUALI 1 AWC 606/607 26 27 30 57 35 22 57 9938255221/9937240672 823 27.10.23 FRI

28 KUMAR PURNIMA 28.10.23 SAT

29 SUNDAY
29.10.23 SUN

30 KATARAPA KATARAPA AWC 408 30 37 67 37 30 67 9437362563 780 30.10.23 MON

31 KATARAPA KATARAPA 1 AWC 407 30 32 19 51 20 31 51 7609964364 780 24.10.23 TUE

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER-2023

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER-2023



1 BARABARI BARABARI/ORABARI/R.K PUR AWC 302/317/324 27 28 33 61 31 30 61 9438730269/9437843265/9438443432 761 01.11.23 WED

2 BETEI BETEI/KASIPUR AWC 138/304 18 35 26 61 36 25 61 9668069901/9777073803 668 28.10.23 THU

3 MANITRI MANITRI AWC AWC 310 26 35 30 65 31 34 65 9776022611 686 03.11.23 FRI

4 REFERRAL DAY
04.11.23 SAT

5 SUNDAY
05.11.23 SUN

6 BODAMUNDAI BODAMUNDAI/BODAMUNDAI 1 AWC 304/305 18 28 32 60 31 29 60 9439439759/8895745102 9040905623/691 06.11.23 MON

7 CHANIPUR CHANIPUR /KARAMUAN AWC 307/308 30 43 26 69 33 36 69 9439205879 / 9437207692 753/760 07.11.23 TUE

8 KUSAMBI KUSAMBI 1/KUSAMBI 2 AWC 711/712 25 45 44 89 39 50 89 9692545742/7873880238 741/743 08.11.23 WED

9 PMSMA DUTY AT CHC 09.11.23 THU

10 KUSAMBI KUSAMBI 3/KUSAMBI 4 AWC 713/714 25 43 36 79 41 38 79 9090257115/8895447889 742/743 10.11.23 FRI

11 BOILO SWAPNESWAR BALASRAM ASHRAM RES 33 33 0 33 9692660679 11.11.23 SAT

12 SUNDAY 43 30 12.11.23 SUN

13 PIKOL PIKOL 2/PIKOL 3 AWC 313/314 25 32 28 60 29 31 60 8895613069/7504842649 681/682 13.11.23 MON

14 PIKOL PIKOL 4/PIKOL 5 AWC 315/316 25 31 33 64 27 37 64 7381697795/9776763436 680/681 14.11.23 TUE

15 MALASASAN MALASASAN UPS SCHOOL 6002 38 NON RES 50 40 8 9 12 9 11 11 18 20 87 47 40 87 9437500656 15.11.23 WED

16 SIDHO KALIDAHI PS/KANKARAILO PS/MIRZAPUR PS SCHOOL 2701/2801/6601 38 NON RES 63 34 19 20 25 26 25 115 57 58 115 6370417642/9438030019/9937424576
16.11.23 THU

17 BHORA BHORA PS/PRAHARAJPUR PS/TALAPADA PS SCHOOL 1501/1901/2102 40 NON RES 17 13 18 13 20 81 43 38 81 9437743912/8895435117/9938321335
17.11.23 FRI

18 REFERRAL DAY 18.11.23 SAT

19 9437500656
19.11.23 SUN

20 BALISAHI MACHUATI PS/BATESWAR PS SCHOOL 602/701 12 NON RES 21 23 26 29 28 127 63 64 127 8249236290/9337192767 20.11.23 MON

21 JAPAKUDA BALABHPUR PS/UTTROL PS/GOKULANANDA PS SCHOOL 7101/1101/4502 45 NON RES 18 21 19 22 20 100 50 50 100 6370244099 /8144483661 /9937039426 21.11.23 TUE

22 KANPUR DARIAPUR PS/DEULI KANPUR PS SCHOOL 6401/6402 30 NON RES 20 19 24 27 29 119 51 68 119 9438466966 / 9937993065 22.11.23 WED

23 KUSUPUR KUSUPUR PS SCHOOL 1801 37 NON RES 15 18 24 24 29 110 58 52 110 8280214300
23.11.23 THU

24 KUSUPUR KUSUPUR MES SCHOOL 1802 37 NON RES 27 23 25 75 35 40 75 9439496462 24.11.23 FRI

25 25.11.23 SAT

26 SUNDAY
26.11.23 SUN

27 RASA PURNIMA 27.11.23 MON

28 BHIMRAJPUR BHIMRAJPUR GIRLS URDU PS/ICHAPUR PROJ UPS SCHOOL 1202/6101 46 NON RES 9 11 8 10 11 9 10 10 78 21 57 78 8763356786 /9439486694
28.11.23 TUE

29 BISWANATHPUR BISWANATHPUR URDU PS / UTKL GOURAB G UPS SCHOOL 200302/4402 48 NON RES 10 13 11 14 11 12 10 13 94 35 59 94 7848809446 / 9777268870 29.11.23 WED

30 PRADHANPADA PRADHANPADA GANIPUR GOVT UPS  / PRADHANPADA PS SCHOOL 3601/4201 36 NON RES 16 18 15 19 13 15 19 20 135 74 61 135 9338187067/9937253403 30.11.23 THU

1 PURBAKACHA ISLAMPUR URDU PS/    LAXMINRUSINGA BP SCHOOL 5101/5102 45 NON RES 11 13 14 16 15 21 25 30 145 86 59 145 7978122893/9437227980 01.12.23
FRI

2 02.12.23 SAT

3
SUNDAY 03.12.23 SUN

4 MANOHARPUR MANOHARPUR/CHAMARIGOLA AWC AWC 311/306 23 38 17 55 23 32 55 9348438138/9439767697 692 04.12.23 MON

5 PIKOL PIKOL 1/BODAMUNDAI MINI AWC 312/323 25 35 21 56 35 21 56 7894238505/9776107880 680/691 05.12.23 TUE

6 PASCHIMAKACHA PASCHIMAKACHA PROJ UPS SCHOOL 2601 32 NON RES 11 10 13 11 10 11 12 17 95 50 45 95 8895576287 06.12.23 WED

7 BARABORIA BARABORIA NODAL UPS SCHOOL 4901 35 NON RES 8 9 8 9 10 11 13 15 83 40 43 83 8763925734
07.12.23 THU

8 BHIMADASPUR BHIMDASPUR UPS SCHOOL 1401 34 NON RES 8 10 13 11 13 11 11 11 88 45 43 88 9556297212 08.12.23 FRI

9 REFERRAL DAY 09.12.23 SAT

10 SUNDAY
10.12.23 SUN

11 PMSMA DUTY AT CHC
11.12.23 MON

12 ATTODA ATODA PROJ UPS SCHOOL 4802 33 NON RES 18 19 20 17 18 17 21 26 156 65 91 156 6370806066 12.12.23 TUE

13 LEKHANPUR GANDHIJI NODAL BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 5902 NON RES 25 32 35 30 22 144 61 83 144 9937582785 13.12.23 WED

FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2023



14 LEKHANPUR LEKHANPUR PS SCHOOL 5904 45 NON RES 12 13 22 20 21 88 47 41 88 9338606444
14.12.23 THU

15 NARADA HARIPUR PS/GANESWARPUR PS SCHOOL 8101/3801 45 NON RES 18 21 20 29 19 107 52 55 107 6370183006/9437449534 15.12.23 FRI

16 REFERRAL DAY
16.12.23 SAT

17 SUNDAY
17.12.23 SUN

18 ELMAPUR DINABANDHU PS/MAHANA PS/SAMBHUPUR PS SCHOOL 10801/5701/7601 45 NON RES 15 24 22 25 24 110 50 60 110 7978321661/9438589802/9438408328 18.12.23 MON

19 SUDUKHANDA PANIMANDUA PS/GADIMAHAPURUSA MES/KULA SAMITANGA PS SCHOOL 9501/502/9401 51 NON RES 12 14 13 16 13 13 15 14 110 54 56 110 9438358299 /8763773403 / 8455853156 19.12.23 TUE

20 DURGAPUR DURGAPUR CENTER PS / SANKHAMUNHA PS / CHAHAPADA PS SCHOOL 1401/1312/1301 46 NON RES 23 20 26 25 27 121 58 63 121 9437603397/9853993272/9438279258 20.12.23 WED

21 LAXMI NARAYANPUR,PAGA MAA KALI BP  /  LAXMINARAYANPUR G UPS SCHOOL 5302 / 5301 30 40 45 115 52 63 115 9438029949 /7873089437 681/682 21.12.23 THU

22 LAXMI NARAYANPUR LAXMINARAYANPUR G UPS SCHOOL 5301 NON RES 13 17 14 16 18 14 18 110 50 60 110 7873089437 680/681 22.12.23 FRI

23
23.12.23 SAT

24 SUNDAY 24.12.23 SUN

25 XXMAS DAY 25.12.23 MON

26 BODAMUNDAI SHANKARPUR/SHANKARPUR 1 AWC 320/324 27 50 40 90 40 50 90 8658895631 753/754 26.12.23 TUE

27 BODAMUNDAI/JAPAKUDA SHANKARPUR MINI/UTTROL AWC AWC 325/424 35 55 33 88 42 46 88 8018678404/8328802625 756/ 27.12.23 WED

28 CHOTIPADA CHOTIPADA /KANKARAILO AWC 702/710 37 43 35 78 37 41 78 9937083571/7377166160
747/749 28.12.23 THU

29 KALIDAHI KALIDAHI/CHOTINATARA AWC 407/701 32 29 26 55 30 25 55 9668985744 759 29.12.23 FRI

30
30.12.23 SAT

31 SUNDAY 31.12.23 SUN

1 DEULI DEULI  AWC 704 28 25 26 51 28 23 51 8984760548 745 1.01.24 MON

2 KANPUR KANPUR 1 AWC 707 28 30 21 51 28 23 51 9439368413
745 02.01.24 TUE

3 PADMAPUR KAMESWAR PS/DR.GOLAKHA CH UPME/SUJAPUR PS SCHOOL 2403/2471/6802 41 NON RES 11 13 17 14 17 14 17 16 119 53 66 119 9778036471/9556200793/9438722953
03.01.24 WED

4 KANPUR KANPUR 2 AWC 708 29 35 37 72 38 34 72 8458003761 744 04.01.24 THU

5 BHORA BHORA /PRAHARAJPUR AWC 425/426 35 25 15 40 19 21 40 9668800681/9938219233 751 05.01.24 FRI

6 REFERRAL DAY 06.01.24 SAT

7 SUNDAY
07.01.24 SUN

8 SALIPUR ODISHA ADARSH VIDYALAYA SCHOOL 6 NON RES 80 35 45 80 9692141852
08.01.24 MON

9 PMSMA DUTY 09.01.24 TUE

10 GOTHAMIRA GOTHAMIRA PS/SHYAMCHAND MURKUNDI PS SCHOOL 0001 /0201 21 12 14 11 15 14 66 33 33 66 9090327332 / 9437649314 10.01.24 WED

11 GUALI GUALI PS/KURULI UPS SCHOOL 0101 / 9101 26 9 13 11 10 12 11 6 6 78 41 37 78 9238638538 / 9777164227
11.01.24 THU

12 MURKUNDI DASH SAHI MURKUNDI PS/BELERA UPS/BUDHIANISAHI PS SCHOOL 202 /401 /202 10 12 14 11 10 21 25 23 126 61 65 126 9937962157 / 9938358782 /9937018943
12.01.24 FRI

13 BOILO SWAPNESWAR BALASRAM ASHRAM RES 33 33 0 33 9692660679
13.01.24 SAT

14 SUNDAY SUNDAY 14.01.24 SUN

15 NADOL NANDOL URDU PS/ NANDOL UPMES SCHOOL  7503 / 7502 22 NON RES 23 21 22 24 21 111 65 50 111 7504614049 15.01.24
MON

16 NADOL NANDOL UPMES SCHOOL 7502 22 NON RES 31 34 35 100 45 55 100 7504614049 16.01.24 TUE

17 GUJARPUR GUJARPUR URDHU PS SCHOOL 6801 21 19 23 20 27 110 65 45 110 9439369134
17.01.24 WED

18 SOGAL NILAKANTHA UPS SCHOOL 8801 18 23 21 19 19 100 58 42 100 7377933871 18.01.24 THU

19 SOGAL NILAKANTHA UPS SCHOOL 8801 27 25 33 85 50 35 85 7377933871 19.01.24 FRI

20 REFERRAL DAY
20.01.24 SAT

21 SUNDAY
21.01.24 SUN

22 RATILO RATILO UPS SCHOOL 9201 13 12 17 14 15 11 18 20 120 70 50 120
6372948585 22.01.24 MON

23 NETAJI JAYANTI 23.01.24 TUE

24 TARITO TARITO UPS SCHOOL 302 18 11 13 17 15 13 15 16 15 115 50 65 115 8847851391 24.01.24 WED

25 ULDIA ULDIA/ULDIA 1 AWC 423 35 30 31 61 33 28 61 9777234504 758/746 25.01.24 THU

26 REPUBLIC DAY 26.01.24 FRI

FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY-2024



27 REFERRAL DAY 27.01.24 SAT

28 SUNDAY 28.01.24 SUN

29 BHIMDASHPUR BHIMADASPUR/BHIMADASPUR 1 AWC 402/447 35 37 28 65 34 31 65 29.01.24 MON

30 TALAPADA TALAPADA AWC 419 30 25 18 43 23 20 43 9938883204 9938883204 30.01.24 TUE

31 TILIDA TILIDA 2/TILIDA 3 AWC 421/422 31 41 46 87 48 39 87 9658682021/9658338727
774 31.01.24 WED

1 SIDHO SIDHO/MIRZAPUR AWC 721/717 33 31 28 59 26 33 59 9178286547/9938435163 736/864 01.02.24 THU

2 MADHANGA MADHANGA/KERENGA MINI AWC 715/722 27 24 21 45 23 22 45 8018744234/8895803148 737/740 02.02.24 FRI

3 REFERRAL DAY 03.02.24 SAT

4 SUNDAY 04.02.24 SUN

5 MATANAGAR RAISUNGUDA 3/MATANAGAR AWC 720/716 32 33 43 76 40 36 76 8763637443/9437475891 736/737 05.02.24 MON

6 RAISUNGUDA RAISUNGUDA 1/RAISUNGUDA 2 AWC 718/719 32 31 26 57 34 23 57 9556934394/9937611086 748 06.02.24 TUE

7 DHARMAGATPUR DHARMAGATPUR/DHARMAGATPUR 1 AWC 403/432 30 57 31 84 46 38 84 8895658509/7504900057 737/740 07.02.24 WED

8 TILIDA TILIDA 1 AWC 420 30 23 28 51 31 20 51 9439166623 736/737 08.02.24 THU

9 PMSMA DUTY AT CHC 09.02.24 FRI

10 REFERRAL DAY 10.02.24 SAT

11 SUNDAY 11.02.24 SUN

12 ODASING ODASING 1/ODASING 2 AWC 414/415 32 49 35 84 44 40 84 9178794072/9348007538 748 12.02.24 MON

13 ODASING ODASING 3/ODASING 4 AWC 416/417 32 21 21 42 22 20 42 8658839847/9938758614 772/771 13.02.24 TUE

14 SARASWATI PUJA 14.02.24 WED

15 HIRAPUR HIRAPUR/BALISHAMALA 1 AWC 406/ 42 33 40 73 42 31 73 8763083420/ 801 15.02.24 THU

16 MOHANAPUR MOHANAPUR /MOHANAPUR 1 AWC 412/413 38 36 34 70 36 34 70 9438300810/9938518889 784 16.02.24 FRI

17 REFERRAL DAY 17.02.24 SAT

18 SUNDAY
18.02.24 SUN

19 ELMAPUR ELMAPUR/RAMAKRUSHNAPUR AWC 404/418 37 28 32 60 33 27 60 9438550095/9078603198 799 19.02.24 MON

20 JAGULEIPADA JAGULEIPADA /JAGULEIPADA 1 AWC 497 30 34 14 48 25 23 48 8908631510/7682985808 779 20.02.24 TUE

21 PURBA BANAHARA PURBABANAHARA/SUNAKHANDI AWC 322 25 31 34 65 30 35 65 6371633078/8895800165 688/ 21.02.24 WED

22 SAIGODA SAIGODA/SAIGODA 1 AWC 318/319 25 42 34 76 43 33 76 9937318355/9178870683 690 22.02.24 THU

23 KUSUPUR KUSUPUR/DHANUPADA AWC 411/814 40 37 32 72 33 39 72 9658141750/7682026487 776/775 23.02.24 FRI

24 REFERRAL DAY 24.02.24 SAT

25 SUNDAY 25.02.24 SUN

26 DHUANSAHI DHUANSAHI/DHUANSAHI 1 AWC 705/ 25 42 30 78 33 45 78 7377298614/9668598507 738 26.02.24 MON

27 BANAHARA BANAHARA AWC 301 18 29 16 45 23 22 45 9178297862 688 27.02.24 TUE

MUKUNDPUR MUKUNDPUR AWC/SANA BHIMRAJPUR AWC 814/819 41 23 22 45 27 18 45 9938292324/8018082955 793 28.02.24 WED

28 LEKHANPUR LEKHANPUR 1/SANYASHIPATNA AWC 809/820 40 40 32 72 34 38 72 9178020821/8658362776 794/764 28.02.24 THU

1 KATIKATA KATIKATA/GOTHADA/REBA AWC 410/405 50 48 43 91 49 42 91 6370267815/7683896328 783/778/ 01.03.24 FRI

2 REFERRAL DAY 02.03.24 SAT

3 SUNDAY 03.03.24 SUN

4 KUANARPUR KUANARPUR AWC/KUANARPUR 1 AWC AWC 808/807 46 34 30 64 30 34 64 9658140750/9439370513 769 04.03.24 MON

5 PANCHAYAT RAJ DIVAS 05.03.24 TUE

6 BHIMRAJPUR BHIMRAJPUR AWC/ BHIMRAJPUR 1 AWC AWC 801/802 47 38 33 71 35 36 71 8895085987/8763105631 791/795 06.03.24 WED

7 BHIMRAJPUR BHIMRAJPUR 2 AWC/RAMESWAR AWC AWC 803/818 47 41 29 70 39 31 70 9438312838/9439281871 796/790 07.03.24 THU

8 MAHA SHIV RATRI
08.03.24 FRI

9 REFERRAL DAY 09.03.24 SAT

10 SUNDAY
10.03.24 SUN

11 PMSMA 11.03.24 MON

12 DURGAPUR DURGAPUR AWC/UCHHADIHA AWC AWC 805/822 45 39 29 68 39 29 68 9437947541
796/790 12.03.24 TUE

FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH-2024

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY-2024



13 TUNUPUR TUNPUR AWC/GARGARA AWC AWC 823/823 43 27 21 48 25 23 48 7894307091/9439370513
776 13.03.24 WED

14 KUKUDANGA KUKUDANGA AWC/NANPUR AWC AWC 814/815 43 28 25 53 36 17 53 9556786173/9938399362 767 14.03.24 THU

15 LEKHANPUR LEKHANPUR 2/3 AWC AWC 810/811 45 38 25 63 32 31 63 9439312516 764 15.03.24 FRI

16 REFERRAL DAY 16.03.24 SAT

17 SUNDAY
17.03.24 SUN

18 CHAHAPADA CHAHAPADA AWC 804 39 18 12 30 20 10 30 9938357595 794 18.03.24 MON

19 NARADA NARADA 1 AWC AWC 817 45 19 16 35 21 14 35 9777332235 768 19.03.24 TUE

20 MALASASAN MALASASAN 1 AWC AWC 813 36 32 27 59 27 32 59 9668389578
763 20.03.24 WED

21 KANPUR KANPUR 3 AWC 709 28 25 23 48 27 21 48 9178188655 21.03.24 THU

22 22.03.24 FRI

23 REFERRAL DAY 23.03.24 SAT

24 SUNDAY 24.03.24 SUN

25 HOLI
25.03.24 MON

26 MALASASANA MALASASANA AWC AWC 812 36 21 16 37 20 17 37 9853831890
762 26.03.24 TUE

27 NARDA NARDA AWC AWC 816 42 20 13 33 18 15 33 9178857382 678 27.03.24 WED

28 28.03.24 THU

29 GOOD FRIDAY 29.03.24 FRI

30 REFERRAL DAY 30.03.24 SAT

31 SUNDAY 31.03.24 SUN


